
LIBERTY CHARTER SCHOOL PATRIOTS 
2025 High School Cross Country Schedule 

**Revised 08/08/25** 

DATE TITLE SITE CITY 

Fri, Aug 29 Weiser Invite Rolling Hills Golf Course Weiser 

Sat, Sept 13 Nampa Invite West Park Nampa 

Sat, Sept 20 Eagle Island XC Invitational Eagle Island State Park Boise 

Sat, Sept 27 Vallivue Scramble Vallivue HS Caldwell 

Sat, Oct 4 Battle for the 509 Spokane Polo Grounds Spokane, WA 

Fri, Oct 10 Panther Prowler TBD La Grande, OR 

Wed, Oct 22 2A District III Championships West Park Nampa 

Sat, Nov 1 2A State Championships LCSC Orchards Lewiston 

Schedule is subject to change 

 
 
 

2025 Junior High Cross Country Schedule 
**Revised 08/01/25** 

DATE TITLE SITE CITY 

Fri, Aug 22 New Plymouth Invitational New Plymouth MS New Plymouth 

Fri, Aug 29 Weiser Invite Rolling Hills Golf Course Weiser 

Sat, Sept 13 Dallman Dash ICHS Football Field Idaho City 

Wed, Oct 1 Kiwanis Open Kiwanis Park Payette 

Wed, Oct 8 Conrad Evanow Invitational Simplot Moody Farms Melba 

Wed Oct 15 Winston Tilzey Invitational West Park Nampa 

Wed, Oct 22 2A District III Championships West Park Nampa 

Schedule is subject to change 

 

 
"THANK YOU" to the following Patriot sponsors: 

 Advanced Family Medicine, American Construction Supply, Armour Industries, 
Idaho Central Credit Union, Integrity Auto Glass, Northwestern Construction, 

Northwest Nazarene University, and TOK Commercial 


